Francia

Paesi Bassi
Germania
Spagna

Belgio

Austria

Resto Europa
Africa

Americhe

Resto del Mondo

12.306
3.865
12.474
3.205
2.198
4.210
6.078
85
2.244
798
47.463

25,93%
8,14%
26,28%
6,75%
4,63%
8,87%
12,81%
0,18%
4,73%
1,68%

Ciclomotori Export 2023 - Unita / 2023 Mopeds Export- Units
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